

Appendix 3

A change to any other good of subheading 2826.90 from fluorosilicates of sodium or of potassium of subheading 2826.90 or any other subheading.

**2827.10 – 2827.36:** Delete subheading 2827.10 – 2827.36 and the rule of origin applicable thereto and replace with the following:

2827.10 – 2827.35      A change to subheading 2827.10 through 2827.35 from any other subheading, including another subheading within that group.

**2827.39:** Delete the rules of origin applicable to subheading 2827.39 and replace with the following:

A change to barium, iron, cobalt, or zinc chlorides of subheading 2827.39 from other chlorides of subheading 2827.39 or any other subheading; or

A change to other chlorides of subheading 2827.39 from barium, iron, cobalt, or zinc chloride of subheading 2827.39 or any other subheading.

**2830.10 – 2833.40:** Delete subheading 2830.10 – 2833.40 and the rule of origin applicable thereto and replace with the following:

2830.10      A change to subheading 2830.10 from any other subheading.

2830.90      A change to zinc or cadmium sulphide of subheading 2830.90 from any other good of subheading 2830.90 or any other subheading; or

A change to any other good of subheading 2830.90 from zinc or cadmium sulphide of subheading 2830.90 or any other subheading.